Alphabetical Listing by Artist Last Name and Booth Assignments

Space
Ad
F54
E36
G67
F49
E29
G66
G64
183
H82
A2
C19
A8
E37
E32
F56
184
G62
G58
C23
F48
C20
H74
D27
E30
A1
B13
F45
H72
D25
J95
E40
G57
H73
A5
B10
E31
187
F46
E34
G65
G68
E35
D26
H74
C24
F52
C22
A6
G60

First
Kitty
John
Lindsay
Sonia
Brenda
Kristen
ShAy
Kaiti
Paula
Bobby
Jorie
Angie
Jimmi
Debi
Megan
Gayle
Lynne
Genna
Jan
John/Sarah
Walt
David
Jack
Tom
Denise
Sandra
Mike
Lucas
Jessica
Karen
llania
Janette
Laura
Julia
Hannah
Jennifer
Marty
Kristina
Philip
Cathy
Dalleen
Haley
Martha
Emarie
William
Ted
Kate
Barbara
Robin
Eileen

Last Name

Adams
Albrecht
Anderson
Armold
Banach
Barnett
Black
Blythe
Bowers
Bradley
Browder
Bryant
Buell
Bundy
Busch
Caregnato
Carr
Carter
Collier
Collins
Cottingham
Day
DeGraw
Denne
Douglas
Ducharme
Elliott
Ewing
Fager
Fincannon
Fowler
Franich
Frisbie
Hale

Hall
Harkey
Harris
Hornsby
Hulsey
Hunnicutt
Jackson
Jelinek
Johnson
June
Kane
Karet
Kedzierski
Kimbrell
Kirby
Kramer

Medium
Jewelry
Paintings
Paintings
Jewelry
Fiber
Fiber
Paintings
Candles
Ceramic
Photography
Jewelry
Ink
Jewelry
Gourd art
Jewelry
Paintings
Glass
Mixed Media
Ceramic
Candles
Wood
Photography
Wood
Wood
Wood
Soap
Jewelry
Photography
Fiber
Ceramic
Resin/Wod
Jewelry
Paintings
Fiber
Jewelry
Metal
Photography
Jewelry
Gourd art
Fiber
Ceramic
Glass
Mixed media
Jewelry
Wood
Paintings
Wood
Mixed media
Ceramic
Ceramic

Space

Jo4
B12
G59
E38
E39
E41
c17
F55
H76
E33
A7
J92
188
F42
186
Cc16
G61
H77
J91
F43
G70
J96
J93
F50
F51
185
E28
c18
c18
A3
c15
H78
B11
J98
G63
B11
H80
G69
J97
F53
189
B14
Fa44
A9
F47
H81
c21
H79
190
H75

First
Liz
Emily
Terri
Janet
Thomas
Deborah
Chloe
Nancy
Amanda
Jason
Donna
Lealon
Kenneth
Jimmy
Alexander
Daniele
Melanie
Lilyanne
Remoi
Lucinda
Cory
Tim
Gail
Pam
Jim
Jessica
Dawn
Paula
Richard
Philip
Fred
Frank
Shelly
Matt
Arlene
Roe
Liana
Kate
Don
Amy
Cris
Merci
Nancy
Jamie
Robyn
Summer
Lisa
Priscilla
Macon
Jenna

Last Name
Kruckemeyer
Kwiatkowski
Lalonde
Leazenby
Leazenby
Loflin
Long
Mackoviak
Maishman
McAbee
McKay
McLeod
Meardon
Mongene
Nudd
Odell
Pace
Phillips
Piracci
Pittman
Plott
Ponder
Powell
Price
Price
Reynolds
Robertson
Rogalski
Rogalski
Rusnak
Rust
Scott
Self
Sellars
Smith
Sprouls
Stadelmann
Stockman
Strong
Sullivan
Tadesse
Weitzen
White
Wickliffe
Wilcox
Willis
Womack
Woods
York
Zargon

Medium
Fiber
Printmaking
Resin/Wod
Ceramic
Wood
Metal
Wood
Jewelry
Ceramic
Wood
Ceramic
Paintings
Photography
Blacksmith
Jewelry
Fiber
Jewelry
Printmaking
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Wood
Paintings
Ceramic
Wood
Paintings
Ceramic
Ceramic
Wood
Wood
Ceramic
Mixed media
Ceramic
Ceramic
Soap
Ceramic
Jewelry
Jewelry
Metal
Jewelry
Ceramic
Ceramic
Jewelry
Glass
Mixed media
Printmaking
Silk painting
Ceramic
Printmaking
Jewelry



